DI Digital
Indicator
HT Series
Homogenizer
Transmitter
PT Series
PTD Differential
Transmitter

CE approved and is available with an optional face
that has a NEMA 4 rating.
How to order:
Winters Product Code: PDI
NEW!
DI Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Description
Economy  DI Series
Winters DI Economy is a two-wire current loop
powered indicator.  The DI Economy does not
need external power connections, it is powered
directly by a 1-5 mA, 4-20 mA or 10-50 mA
process signal.  The two wire electrical hook up
has an easy plug-in screw clamp connector. The
unit provides for a zero and span adjustment
capability for direct readout in percent or
engineering units. The DI Economy is easily
configured and calibrated.  The easy to read LCD
interface has zero and span and can be fine-tuned
with precision 15 turn potentiometer accessible
behind the lens.
How to order:
Winters Product Code: EDI
Description
Quality DI Series
Winters DI Quality can receive signals from any
instrument or controller that has 4-20mA, 1-5Vdc
or 0-10 Vdc. The extensive zero and span
adjustment has capabilities for direct readout in
engineering units for process, flow temperature
or level.  The LED interface display is easy to read
has display hold and is simply scaled into
engineering units. The DI Quality is CE approved.
How to order:
Winters Product Code: QDI
Inputs:
Display:
Voltage:
Current:
Accuracy:
4-20mA (13 ohms), 1 – 5Vdc, 0 – 10 Vdc
31/2” digit, 7 – Segment Red or Green
LED, 0.56"
0 to 5Vdc, 0-10Vdc, 0-200 mVdc
4 to 20 mA (13 ohms)
± 0.05% R, ± 1 Isd
Quality Specifications
Inputs:
Display:
Current:
Accuracy:
1-5mA (13 ohms), 4-20mA, 10-50mA (125
ohms @ 20mA) (625 ohms @ 4mA)
31/2” digit, 7 – Segment LCD, 0.5"
1 to 5mA, 4 to 20mA, 10 to 50mA
± 0.1% R, ± 1 Isd
Economy Specifications
DI Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto, ON, M3A 1B2 ● 416-444-2345 ● Fax: 416-444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo, NY,  14150 ● 716-874-8700 ● Fax: 716-874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Wiring Guide
DI Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
1.890"
48.0mm3.780"
96.0mm
4.
15
0"
 M
A
X
.
10
5.
4m
m
 M
A
X
PANEL THICKNESS
0.250" (6.4mm) MAX
0.030" (0.8mm) MIN

If block (yoke) connector is required - Add the suffix “BL” to
the above codes (e.g. HT5000BL with block)
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Range* Code Range* Code
0-100 psi HT100 0-1500 psi HT1500
0-150 psi HT150 0-2000 psi HT2000
0-200 psi HT200 0-3000  psi HT3000
0-300 psi HT300 0-5000  psi HT5000
0-500 psi HT500 0-7500  psi HT7500
0-750 psi HT750 0-10000 psi HT10000
0-1000 psi HT1000 0-15000 psi HT15000
Wire Lead
Wiring Colour Code V mA
1 Red +Excitation. +Excitation /Signal
2 Black -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 Green +Signal NC
Grnd. Shield Gnd Gnd
1.
31
2"
33
.3
25
m
m
0.
93
0"
23
.6
22
m
m
0.
87
5"
22
.2
25
m
m
3.660"
92.964mm
0.500"
12.700mm
0.260"
6.604mm NEMA 4X CONNECTOR
CABLE
PT Series Pressure Transmitter
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Applications
Winters PT Pressure Transmitter is a versatile instrument
used in various industrial applications such as, industrial
machinery, hydraulics and pneumatics, compressor control,
HVAC/R equipment, marine and offshore, laboratory and
test equipment, medical (measuring helium), emergency
vehicles (fire trucks) and industrial OEM applications.

* Calibrated in psi. Other ranges (e.g. bar, etc.) available upon request.
Other outputs & options available
How to order: Specify product code
PTD Series Low Range Wet/Wet
Unidirectional Bidirectional
Range* Code Range Code
0-1 (27.7in/H2O) PTDU1 0-0.5 (±) (13in/H2O) PTDB0.5
0-2 (55.4in/H2O) PTDU2 0-1(±) (27.7in/H2O) PTDB1
0-5 (138.4in/H2O) PTDU5 0-2.5 (±) (69in/H2O) PTDB2.5
0-10 (276.8in/H2O) PTDU10 0-5 (±) (138.4in/H2O) PTDB5
0-25 psi PTDU25 0-10 (±) (276.8in/H2O) PTDB10
0-50 psi PTDU50 0-25 (±) (psi) PTDB25
0-100 psi PTDU100 0-50 (±) (psi) PTDB50
PTD Series High Range Wet/Wet
Range * Code
0-150 psi PTD150
0-200 psi PTD200
0-300 psi PTD300
0-500 psi PTD500
0-1000 psi PTD1000
0-3000 psi PTD3000
0-5000 psi PTD5000
Other PTD - OR (Range)
PTD High Pressure Range
Gauge
psig
Proof Pressure
psig
Burst Pressure
psig
0-50 100 750
0-100 200 1000
0-200 500 2000
0-500 1000 3000
0-1000 2000 5000
0-3000 4500 7500
0-5000 7500 10000
0-10000 12500 20000
PTD Low Pressure Range
Gauge
psig
Proof
Pressure
psig
Burst
Pressure
psig
Gauge
psig
Proof
Pressure
psig
Burst
Pressure
psig
Unidirectional Bidirectional
0-1 2.5 20 0 to +/- 0.5 1.25 20
0-2 5 40 0 to +/- 1 2.5 40
0-5 12.5 100 0 to +/- 2.5 6.25 100
0-10 25 100 0 to +/- 5 12.5 100
0-25 62.5 250 0 to +/- 10 25 200
0-50 125 250 0 to +/- 25 62.5 250
0-100 250 250 0 to +/- 50 12.5 250
PTD Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
High Range
Low Range
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
MINI DIN CONNECTOR
WITH MATE
4.

www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
FLUSH MOUNT TRANSMITTER
How to order:  Specify product code
Other outputs & options available
* Calibrated in psi other ranges (e.g. bar, etc)  available
upon request
PRODUCT CODES
(Available with Hastelloy C 276 & Inconel Diaphragm Seals)
Flush Mount
Range * Code
0-100 psi PTF100
0-150 psi PTF150
0-200 psi PTF200
0-300 psi PTF300
0-500 psi PTF500
0-1000 psi PTF1000
0-1500 psi PTF1500
0-2000 psi PTF2000
0-3000 psi PTF3000
0-5000 psi PTF5000
0-10000 psi PTF10000
Other Range PTF-OR
4-20mA output Supply Power: 8-38Vdc
1.0 Connection type:
Wire Lead
Wiring Colour Code V mA
1 Red +Excitation. +Excitation /Signal
2 Black -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 Green +Signal NC
Grnd. Shield Gnd Gnd
Mini-DIN
Pin Colour Code V mA
1 N /A +Excitation +Excitation/Signal
2 N /A -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 N /A +Signal NC
Grnd. N /A Gnd Gnd
Hirshman Mini-DIN Pin Out:
Ground
1
3
2
PTP Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Specifications
Electrical Output
Signal:
4-20mA, 2 wire Vdc)
Electrical Connection: Mini-DIN 43650 (4 pin) (other
options available)
Excitation Voltage: 7-35 Vdc
Protection: IP65
Wetted Parts /
Connection:
17-4 PH Stainless Steel, 1/4” NPT
male
Housing: 316 stainless steel
Proof Pressure: 2X full scale (1.5X full scale on
ranges greater than 5000 psi)
Burst Pressure: 20X full scale up to 1000 psi, 5X full
scale </= 6000 psi
Ambient / Process
Temperature:
-40F to 260F (-40C to 125C)
Compensated Temp.
Performance:
± 1.5% full scale output -4F to 176F
(-20oC-80oC) for zero and span
Accuracy: +/- 0.15% full scale output (typical)
Long Term Stability: Less than +/- 0.2% per annum
Weight: 8 oz. (227g)
PREMIUM PRESSURE SERIES TRANSMITTER

www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
PREMIUM PRESSURE SERIES TRANSMITTER
How to Order: Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Range * Code
0-15 psi PTP15
0-30 psi PTP30
0-60 psi PTP60
0-100 psi PTP100
0-150 psi PTP150
0-200 psi PTP200
0-300 psi PTP300
0-500 psi PTP500
0-1000 psi PTP1000
0-1500 psi PTP1500
0-2000 psi PTP2000
0-3000 psi PTP3000
0-5000 psi PTP5000
0-6000 psi PTP6000
Other Range PTP-OR
* Calibrated in psi only.
Other ranges (e.g. bar, etc.) available upon request
INTEGRAL PRESSURE
PORT G1/8 INT -09
Ø1.070"
27.2mm
0.750" A/F HEX
19.0mm
2.586 MAX. ABSOLUTE
65.6mm MAX. ABSOLUTE
2.425 MAX. GAUGE
61.5mm MAX. GAUGE
1.023"
26.0mm
MiNi DIN CONNECTOR
1/4" NPT STANDARD
4-20mA output Supply Power: 8-38Vdc
1.0 Connection type:
Wire Lead
Wiring Colour Code V mA
1 Red +Excitation. +Excitation /Signal
2 Black -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 Green +Signal NC
Grnd. Shield Gnd Gnd
Mini-DIN
Pin Colour Code V mA
1 N /A +Excitation +Excitation/Signal
2 N /A -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 N /A +Signal NC
Grnd. N /A Gnd Gnd
Hirshman Mini-DIN Pin Out:
Ground
1
3
2
Wiring Table
1 + Excit/Sig.
2 - Excit/Sig.
3 (open)
PTS Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800

Specifications
Other outputs & options available
How to Order: Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Submersible Transmitter
Range Code
0-3 psi (83.1 in/H2O) PTS3
0-5 psi (138.4 in/H2O) PTS5
0-10 psi (276.8 in/H2O) PTS10
0-15 psi PTS15
0-30 psi PTS30
0-50 psi PTS50
0-100 psi PTS100
0-150 psi PTS150
0-200 psi PTS200
0-300 psi PTS300
0-500 psi PTS500
Other PTS-OR
* Calibrated in psi only.
Other ranges (e.g. ft of H2O) available upon request
SUBMERSIBLE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
5.500"
139.700mm
1.000"
25.400mm
Ø
1.
00
0"
25
.4
00
m
m
Ø
.7
50
"
19
.0
50
m
m
POLYESTER CAP
CABLE
Wire Lead
Wiring Colour Code V mA
1 Red +Excitation. +Excitation /Signal
2 Black -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 Green +Signal NC
Grnd. Shield Gnd Gnd
PTX Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
EXPLOSION PROOF TRANSMITTER
Description
Winters PTX Series Explosion Proof Transmitter is factory installed and calibrated inside a copper free
aluminum enclosure. It is specifically designed to keep any electrical malfunctions contained inside
the device.  The PTX has an 1/2" NPT process connection with a stainless steel adapter inside to
mount the transmitter.  Two 1/2" NPT conduit connections are provided for electrical termination and
tapped holes are provided on a flat surface for mounting the unit.  The PTX measures gauge, absolute
and vacuum pressures with ± 0.11% accuracy full scale (typical).  The PTX is a Factory Mutual
Approved Explosion Proof Transmitter that can be utilized in hazardous applications including oil,
gas and chemical processing.
PTX Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800

0.5% FSO
31/4 lbs (1.47kg)
SpecificationsHow to order:  Specify product code
EXPLOSION PROOF TRANSMITTER
PRODUCT  CODES
Range ** Code Range ** Code
0-15psi PTX15 0-500psi PTX500
0-25psi PTX25 0-1000psi PTX1000
0-50psi PTX50 0-3000psi PTX3000
0-100psi PTX100 0-5000psi PTX5000
0-250psi PTX250 0-10000psi PTX10000
** Calibrated in psi.   Other ranges (e.g. bar, etc) available upon
request.
DC Voltage
Source
DC Voltage
Source
Load
+
+
+_
_
_
4-20 mA Output
The circuit is designed to operate as a true 2-wire 4 to 20
milliampere pressure transmitter and will deliver rated
current into any external load between zero and 800
ohms.
0.
75
0"
19
.0
m
m
1/
2 " NPTF CONDUIT
CONNECTION
1.375"
34.9mm
4.500"
114.2mm
PRESSURE
PORT
1/
2 " NPT
0.
75
0"
19
.0
m
m
0.
37
5"
9.
5m
m
1/4" -20
MOUNTING HOLES
4 PLACES
5.
87

www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
DOWNHOLE APPLICATION
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT  CODES
Range * Code Range * Code
0-2000 psi SST2000 0-10000 psi SST10000
0-3000 psi SST3000 0-15000 psi SST15000
0-5000 psi SST5000 0-20000 psi SST20000
0-7500 psi SST7500
* Calibrated in psi.  Other ranges (e.g. bar, etc) available upon request
Specifications
Electrical Output: 1.5 mV/V standard, 4-wire
Electrical Connection: Soldier Pins
Excitation Voltage: 1-20 Vdc (10 Vdc Standard)
Wetted Parts /
Connections:
7/16-20 UNF (M), 316L stainless
steel & 15-5 stainless steel
Housing: 316L stainless steel
Proof Pressure: 1.5X full scale
Burst Pressure: 2X full scale (maximum 30000 psi)
Accuracy: 0.15% of full scale
Normal Operating
Temp. Range:
-40F to 350F (-40C to 175C)
Compensated Temp.
Range:
40F to 350F (-40C to 175C)
Thermal Shock Effect: Less than +/- 1.5% FSO per 100OF
(37.7OC)
Ambient Temp. Effect
on Zero/Span:
Less than +/- 1.5% FSO per 100OF
(37.7OC)
Response Time: Less than or equal to 1mS
Long Term Stability: Less than or equal to 0.2% FSO
per annum
Weight: 2.5oz (71g)
Standard Wiring SST
A/1 + Excitation
B/2 - Excitation
C/3 + Signal
D/4 - Signal
E/5 + RTD (Optional)
F/6 - RTD (Optional)
2.225"
56.515mm
Ø
0.
75
0"
19
.0
50
m
m
5/8 FLAT
7/16 -20 UNF 3A
LEAD WIRE
VACUUM TUBE
STC Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800

U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
How to order:  Specify product code
®
PRODUCT CODES
® Tri-Clamp is a registered trademark of Tri-Clover
PREMIUM PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
®Pressure Range * 11/2“ Tri-Clamp 2”Tri-Clamp
(40mm) (50mm)
0-1 psi (27.7 in/H2O) - STC201
0-2 psi (55.4 in/H2O) - STC202
0-5 psi (138.4 in/H2O) - STC205
0-10 psi (276.8 in/H2O) - STC210
0-15 psi (415.2 in/H2O) - STC215
0-30 psi STC1530 STC230
0-60 psi STC1560 STC260
0-100 psi STC15100 STC2100
0-150 psi STC15150 STC2150
0-300 psi STC15300 -
0-500 psi STC15500 -
0-1000 psi STC151000 -
Other outputs and options available
2.000"

® Tri-Clamp is a registered trademark of Tri-Clover
®®
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Range* Code: Code:
11/2” Tri-Clamp     2” Tri-Clamp
75”H2O STLP1575 STLP2075
100”H2O STLP15100 STLP20100
150”H2O STLP15150 STLP20150
200”H2O STLP15200 STLP20200
300”H2O STLP15300 STLP20300
500”H2O STLP15500 STLP20500
1000” H2O STLP151000 STLP201000
1500” H2O STLP151500 STLP201500
2000” H2O STLP152000 STLP202000
0-3 psi ST153 ST203
0-5 psi ST155 ST205
0-7.5 psi ST157 ST207
0-10 psi ST1510 ST2010
0-15 psi ST1515 ST2015
0-20 psi ST1520 ST2020
0-30 psi ST1530 ST2030
0-50 psi ST1550 ST2050
0-75 psi ST1575 ST2075
0-100psi ST15100 ST20100
0-150 psi ST15150 ST20150
0-200 psi ST15200 ST20200
0-300 psi ST15300 ST20300
0-500 psi ST15500 ST20500
0-750 psi ST15750 ST20750
0-1000 psi ST151000 ST201000
Specifications
Electrical Output Signal: 4-20mA, 2 wire, 0-5Vdc
(Other outputs available)
Electrical Connector: 10 ft (3m) Belden 9536 flying
wire
Excitation Voltage: 8-38 Vdc
Accuracy: 0.25% full scale
EMI/RFI Protection: Meets/exceeds CE standards
Zero/Span: Optional
Wetted Parts/Connection: 316L stainless steel, 1 1/2” & 2”
Tri-clamp (other connections
available)
Housing: 316L stainless steel
Protection: NEMA 4X (IP65)
Proof Pressure: 2X full scale
Burst Pressure: 5X full scale (max.3000 psi)
Normal Operating /
Compensated Temperature
Range:
40OF to 170OF (-40OC to -76OC)
Temperature Effect Range
Zero/Span:
Less than +/-1.5% FSO per
(37.7OC)
Long Term Stability: Less than 0.25% per annum
Weight: 4oz (113g)
Wire Lead
Wiring Colour Code V mA
1 Red +Excitation. +Excitation /Signal
2 Black -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 Green +Signal NC
Grnd. Shield Gnd Gnd
TRI-CLAMP